
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2024 Conference  

Attendee List 



Museum/Company Name First name Last name Email Phone 
Tennessee Arts Commission Krishna Adams krishna.adams@tn.gov (615) 532-9798 
Tennessee State Parks Hobart Akin hobart.akin@tn.gov 6152180195 
East Tennessee History Center Adam Alfrey aalfrey@knoxlib.org 8652158832 

American Museum of Science and 
Energy Quinn Argall qargall@amse.org   
Tennessee State Museum Dali Atchley dali.atchley@tn.gov 6154953354 

American Association for State and 
Local History Aja Bain abain@aaslh.org 615-320-3203 
Birthplace of Country Music Museum Erika A. Barker ebarker@birthplaceofcountrymusic.org 423-573-1927 
Adventure Science Center Allie Bearer abearer@adventuresci.org 6154015074 
Haizlip Studio Thaler Beasley thaler@haizlipstudio.com 901-527-3866 
Lane Motor Museum Rex Bennett bennett@lanemotormuseum.org 6157427445 
Granville Museum Liz Bennett lizbennett@bellsouth.net 615-566-0787 
Historic Castalian Springs Sarah Benton hcsamericorps@gmail.com 252-560-1360 
Historic Travellers Rest Andy Blair andy@historictravellersrest.org 6158328197 
SmithGroup Barabra Blum barbara.blum@smithgroup.com   

Country Music Hall of Fame and 
Museum Kathleen Boyle kboyle@countrymusichalloffame.org   
Reece Museum Spenser Brenner brenner@etsu.edu 4234396620 
Cairo Rosenwald School Frank Brinkley vhb@bellsouth.net   
Union High Museum Velma Brinkley vhb@bellsouth.net   
TN Historical Comm Daniel F Brown dan.brown@tn.gov 6158186977 
Smyrna Museum Patsy Brown billbrown107@comcast.net   
Earth Experience Museum Alan Brown alan.brownpg@gmail.com   
Adventure Science Center Xavier Brown xbrown@adventuresci.org (931)644-4272 
Shannon Nigel Bryant Shannon Bryant 30thtn@gmail.com 901-268-4013 
Tennessee State Museum Morgan Byrn morgan.byrn@tn.gov 615-253-0127 
The Factory at Franklin Carris Campbell ccampbell@holladayproperties.com 6159751585 
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Humanities Tennessee Caroline Carrico caroline@humtn.org   
Tennessee State Museum Tranae Chatman Tranae.Chatman@tn.gov   
Ciociola Conservation Kelly Ciociola kelly@ciociolaconservation.com (608)469-2141 
Monterey Depot Museum Rafferty Cleary depotadm@montereydepot.net 931-839-2111 
Granville Museum Randall Clemons rclemons@wilsonbank.com 6159458492 

ETSU Tipton & Slocumb Galleries Karlota 
Contreras-
Koterbay contrera@etsu.edu 423.483.3179 

Tennessee Historical Commission Bobby Cooley bobby.cooley@tn.gov 9319521773 
Tennessee Historical Society Jennifer Core jccore@tennesseehistory.org 6157418934 
Tennessee Historical Society Rhyder Cowart rjc4s@mtmail.mtsu.edu   
Encore Interpretive Design David Currey david@encoreinterpretive.net 615-945-1749 
Humanities Tennessee Melissa Davis melissa@humtn.org   
Frist Art Museum Kathryn Delmez kdelmez@fristartmuseum.org 6157443245 
East Tennessee Historical Society Warren Dockter dockter@easttnhistory.org 8654190154 
Union High Museum Theresa Dowell-Fuqua theresa.fuqua@att.net   
Hamilton College Emmett Dupree skyedupree@gmail.com   
MTSU Valeria Eadler ve2e@mtmail.mtsu.edu   
Tom & EO Stigall Ethnic Museum and 
Library Tracy Eaton trcy_eaton@yahoo.com   
MBA Design & Display Products Mark Fireoved mfireoved@mba-usa.com 610-955-9789 
National Civil Rights Museum Tiffany Ford tford@civilrightsmuseum.org 901-805-5235 
Art Department-Tennessee State 
University Cynthia Gadsden cgadsden@tnstate.edu (615) 438-700 
Modern Museum Education Rachel Gibson rachel@modernmuseumeducation.com 6154307669 
Casey Gillespie Casey Gillespie casey.gillespie@visitbellemeade.com 9312396358 
Tennessee Valley Railroad Museum Charles Googe googecw@gmail.com 731-616-0320 
MTSU Center for Historic 
Preservation Savannah Grandey Knies savannah.grandey@mtsu.edu 615-898-2947 
Tennessee Arts Commission Sarah Griffin williams.sarah317@gmail.com 4408237402 
Tennessee State Museum Chris Grisham christopher.grisham@tn.gov   



Dorfman Chad Grob chad@museumfigures.com 800-634-4873 
Rutherford County CVB Susan Gulley Sgulley@rutherfordchamber.org 615 278-2381 

Black History Museum of Warren 
County of TN 

James 
"Mickey" Gwyn mickeygwyn@comcast.net   

Vanderbilt University Casey Gymrek casey.gymrek@vanderbilt.edu 2394641687 
Smyrna Museum Judy Hailey jrh0821@yahoo.com   
Promise Land Heritage Assocaition Cate Hamilton cate.hamilton@hotmail.com   
Odyssey Preservation Software Caitlin Hannah caitlin@historyit.com 207-699-4222 
Travellers Rest Historic House 
Museum Jessica Hanson jessica@historictravellersrest.org 

615-832-8197 
ext. 13 

Granville Museum Randy Harris cavscoutpao@hotmail.com   
Historic Collinsville Jeff Harris jeff@visitclarksvilletn.com   
AASLH Bethany Hawkins hawkins@aaslh.org 615-320-3203 
Morgan County Genealogical & 
historical Society Derek Hawn derek.hawn@roanecountytn.gov   
East Tennessee Historical Society Stephanie Henry shenry@easttnhistory.org 8654566600 
Friesens Brandie Herrell brandieh@friesens.com   
Union High Museum Alana Hibbler alanahibbler@gmail.com   
West Tennessee Regional Art Center Bill Hickerson wtrac@aeneas.net 731-784-1787 
White House Inn Museum Susan Holcraft sholcraft@whitehousetn.gov 6156755223 
Clay County Museum Beverly Hollifield ccmuseum@twlakes.net (404)216-6708 

Mabry-Hazen House / Hazen 
Historical Museum Foundation Patrick Hollis director@mabryhazen.com 5402140284 
Discovery Center at Murfree Spring Rachel Hooper rhooper@explorethedc.org   
Nashville Zoo Kelsey Horn kelseylh22@hotmail.com 6622553912 
Belle Meade Historic Site & Winery Emily Hougland emily.hougland@visitbellemeade.com   
Tennessee State Museum Ashley Howell ashley.howell@tn.gov   
Granville Museum Lisa Huff lisakemp@nctc.com 6154772762 

ETSU Museum of Natural History & 
Gray Fossil Site Matthew Inabinett inabinettc@etsu.edu 4234393644 



Black History Museum of Warren 
County of TN Cathie Jackson cathiejackson@gmail.com 9312126609 

Morgan County Genealogical & 
Historical Society, Inc Jill Jones-Lazuka jilljoneslazuka@gmail.com 931-303-1190 
Tennessee State Museum Brad Kavan brad.kavan@tn.gov 6152024708 
Tour-Mate Systems Ltd Raiyana Khote RKhote@tourmate.com   
1220 Exhibits Valerie King vking@1220.com   
McMinn County Living Heritage 
Museum Brett King bking.livingheritagemuseum@gmail.com 423-745-0329 
Governor Frank G. Clement Railroad 
Hotel Museum Zacharie Kinslow zkinslow@clementrailroadmuseum.org  615-446-0500 

Stax Museum of American Soul 
Music Jeff Kollath jeff.kollath@soulsvillefoundation.org 6085160448 
HandsOn! Discovery Center John Krekelberg john@visithandson.org 4239002207 
Historic Sam Davis Home & Museum John Lamb curator@samdavishome.org 6154592341 
Historic Sam Davis Home & Museum Jenny Lamb director@samdavishome.org 6154592341 
Giles County Historical Society John Lancaster historygilescounty@gmail.com 931-363-2720 

Morgan County Genealogical and 
Historical Society Barbara Langley aaronjacob@highland.net 865-254-6431 
Discovery Park of America Michael Larkin mlarkin@discoveryparkofamerica.com (931) 209-7314 
Historic Castalian Springs Catie Latham collections@historiccastaliansprings.org 615-452-7070 
Belle Meade Historic Site & Winery Taylor Lee taylor.lee@visitbellemeade.com 9312396358 
Austin Peay State University Cate LiaBraaten liabraatenc@apsu.edu 4172345123 
Rutherford County Archives John Lodl jlodl@rutherfordcountytn.gov 6158674609 
Mabry-Hazen House Josh Loomis josh@mabryhazen.com   
University of TN Knoxville Anastacia Managan amanagan@vols.utk.edu   
Oaklands Mansion James Manning jwm@oaklandsmansion.org (615) 893-0022 
Belle Meade Historic Site & Winery Alana Marcum alana.marcum@visitbellemeade.com   
McKinney Center Anne Mason annem@jonesboroughtn.org 423 773-6757 
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Black History Museum of Warren 
County of TN Ramona Mathis rmathis1@charter.net 9312126609 
Overton County Museum Bob Matthews bmatthews@twlakes.net   
Humanities Tennessee Paul McCoy paul@humtn.org   
Cookeville Museums Ashley McKee amckee@cookeville-tn.gov 9315205455 
Fisk University DeLisa Minor Harris dharris@fisk.edu   
Adventure Science Center Jason Moeller jmoeller@adventuresci.org 6154015082 
History Associates of Wilson County Alexa Moscardelli moscarda@aol.com 615-484-0770 
Oaklands Mansion Connor Moss connor@oaklandsmuseum.org   
Brooks Shaw's Old Country Store Josh Mumford jmumfordocs@gmail.com 7316681222 
Rutherford County Historic 
Courthouse Museum Ryan Nedrow ren2t@mtmail.mtsu.edu 7172243367 
Cannonsburg Village Mary Beth Nevills mbnevills@murfreesborotn.gov   
Promise Land Heritage Association Vanessa Nichols johnnichols6835@gmail.com   
Promise Land Heritage Association John Nichols johnnichols6835@gmail.com   
Humanities Tennessee Sandy Obodzinski sandy@humtn.org 6159489184 
Historic Travellers Rest Katherine O'Bryan director@historictravellersrest.org 615-832-8197 
SmithGroup Ivan O'Garro ivan.ogarro@smithgroup.com   
Earth Experience Museum Mandi O'Grady     

Abraham  Lincoln Library & Museum Susan Parker susan.parker@lmunet.edu 4238696583 
Martin Public Library Katie Parr parrk@martinpubliclibrary.org 7313352919 

Tom & EO Stigall Ethnic Museum and 
Library Marquita Patterson patterson_marquita@yahoo.com   
Mabry-Hazen House Whitney Petelka admin@mabryhazen.com   

Military Memorial Museum of Upper 
Cumberland Mark Pfaffenroth pfaffencop@aol.com 901-250-5525 
Monterey Depot Museum Johnathan Phillips jrphillips@montereycityhall.com 931-349-6123 
Tennessee State Museum Dan Pomeroy danpomeroy3@gmail.com 16154303967 
Historic Collinsville Kristy Proctor kristy@visitclarksvilletn.com 19315516535 
East Tennessee Historical Society Rebecca P'Simer psimer@easttnhistory.org (615) 425-6580 



Dixon Gallery and Gardens Kristen Rambo krambo@dixon.org 9013121252 
Adventure Science Center Morgan Rehnberg mrehnberg@adventuresci.org   
Tennessee State Museum Hannah Rexrode hannah.rexrode@gmail.com 615-714-0517 
Sequoyah Birthplace Museum Charlie Rhodarmer seqmus@tds.net 423-884-6246 
Birthplace of Country Music Rene Rodgers rrodgers@birthplaceofcountrymusic.org 423-758-7708 

Museum & Cultural Center at 5ive 
Points Lucy Rymer lrymer@museumcenter.org 423-339-5745 
The Parthenon Helen Sanders helen.sanders@nashville.gov (615) 862-8431 
Discovery Park of America Clare Saum csaum@discoveryparkofamerica.com 7313354242 
Frist Art Museum Hans Schmitt-Matzen hmatzen@fristartmuseum.org 615-804-7414 
Tennessee State Museum Jeffrey Sellers jeff.sellers@tn.gov   

Tennessee Association of Museums 
and Tennessee State Museum Debbie Shaw tnmuseums@gmail.com 6154953354 
TN State Museum Eleanor Shippen Eleanor.K.Shippen@tn.gov   
TN State Museum Jacob Simpson jacob.simpson@tn.gov   
Museum Consultant Mary Skinner maryskinner@comcast.net (615) 974-1223 
Memphis Brooks Museum of Art C. Rose Smith c.rose.smith@brooksmuseum.org   
Douglass-Clark House Andrew Spicer Andrew@visitsumnertn.com 615-230-8474 
Walters State Community College Joseph Spiker joseph.spiker@ws.edu 4237946377 
Historic Castalian Springs Tonya Staggs director@historiccastaliansprings.org 615-838-9751 
Adventure Science Center Matt Stapleton mstapleton@adventuresci.org 6156135913 
Center for the Arts, Inc Heather Steele heather@boroarts.org 4056099494 

Bradley Academy Museum & Cultural 
Center Vonchelle Stembridge vstembridge@murfreesborotn.gov   
Tennessee State Museum Tre'Anna Stewart treannastewart@outlook.com 7707076927 
Overton County Heritage Museum Paula Stover pstover@twlakes.net   
Umoja Cultural Arts Karen Sullivan klsspoon.ks@gmail.com 4239432255 
History Associates of Wilson County Judith Sullivan judyblauchsullivan@gmail.com 615-484-0770 

USS Tennessee BB-43 World War II 
Rememberance Museum jeff swanson swansonjefferyh@gmail.com 8656600601 



Disocvery Center at Murfree Spring Taylor Tapley ttapley@explorethedc.org   
Cookeville Museums Beth Thompson bthompson@cookeville-tn.gov 9315288570 
Earth Experience Museum Fischer Touchton Fischer.Touchton@gmail.com 615-900-8358 
Self + Tucker Architects Jimmie Tucker jtucker@selftucker.com 19012611505 
Engage By Cell Jocelyn Vines jocelyn@engagebycell.com 6156181832 
TN State Museum Nieya Wallace nieya.wallace@tn.gov   
Tennessee Historical Society Nikki Ward historyday@tennesseehistory.org 6157418934 
Museum Center at 5ive Points Debra Watkins dwatkins@museumcenter.org    

Center for Historic Preservation at 
MTSU Dr. Carroll Van West carroll.west@mtsu.edu   
Tennessee River Museum Lauren Whaley lauren@tourhardincounty.org (731) 925-8181 
Discovery Park of America Jennifer Wildes jwildes@discoveryparkofamerica.com 7318855455 
Tennessee State Museum Caleb Williams calebbwilliams.320@gmail.com 8652790300 
Discovery Park of America Zac Willis zwillis@discoveryparkofamerica.com (615)853-5525 
Black History Museum of Warren 
County Erin Wolford erinwolford@me.com 9012752244 

Black History Museum of Warren 
County of TN Wayne Wolford Sr wolf32@charter.net 9312126609 
Sgt. Alvin C. York State Historic Park Lindsey Wood lindsey.wood@tn.gov 9318796456 
Historic Scott County Jail Museum Miranda Young kristine.m.sumner@gmail.com 4236335353 
NEDCC | Northeast Document 
Conservation Center Tahe Zalal tzalal@nedcc.org 978-470-1010 
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